Vilnius GRAND PRIX 2025
Vilnius, 4/10/2025

Event 3
10/4/2025 - 11:35

Women, 50m Breaststroke

Open
Results

Lithuanian Age Group Records - 16 29.48 Ruta, MEILUTYTE LTU Barcelona (ESP) 8/3/2013
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 14 31.76 Ruta, MEILUTYTE LTU Nancy (FRA) 1/21/2012
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 12 34.31 Karile, ALISAUSKAITE KSMS Klaipeda 5/28/2021
Points: AQUA 2025
Rank YB Time Pts
YOB 2012
1. Juste, VAICIKAUSKAITE 12 Kauno PM 38.89 421
2. Vytaute, JASIONYTE 12  Prieny sporto centras 4244 324
3. Simona, SLOOG 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool 42,74 317
4. Meta, AUSKALNYTE 12 Kauno PM 44.06 289
5. lzabelé, LENGVINAITE 12  Sostines SC 45.26 267
6. Gabriele, MIZARAITE 12 Kauno PM 4535 265
7. Karina, POPOVA 12  Sostines SC 48.10 222
8. Deimante, AKELAITYTE 12 Prieny sporto centras 48.35 219
9. Emilija, KIMSO 12 Sostines SC 50.25 195
10. Adrija, SAUDARGAITE 12 Plunges sporto ir rekreacijos centras 5428 155
YOB 2013
1. Agata, BOROSKO 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 3712 484
2. Rugile, SLIAZAITE 13  SK Olimpo Pradzia 37.80 459
3. Urte, KUPRYTE 13 Kauno PM 38.06 449
4. Margarita, PAVLOVA 13  Siguldas Sporta skola 39.00 417
5. Eglé, JAKSTAITE 13  Sostines SC 4155 345
6. Adriana, LINNAS 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 4296 312
7. leva, RACIUNAITE 13 Kauno PM 4491 273
8. Taja, NOVELSKAITE 13  Sostines SC 4545 264
9. Paulina, GRABAUSKAITE 13  Prieny sporto centras 46.44 247
10. Gilija, ATSTOPAITE 13  Siauliy Delfinas 46.53 246
11. Gabija, GRASYTE 13  Sostines SC 46.54 245
12. Rimgaile, JAKAITE 13  Sostines SC 48.34 219
13. Eigile, RAIZYTE 13 Kauno PM 48.65 215
14. Elinga, KANAS 13  Siauliy Delfinas 52.97 166
YOB 2014
1. Leja, BUDAITE 14  Kauno PM 41.71 341
2. Une, ZITKEVICIUTE 14  Sostines SC 4469 277
3. Zemyna, KULBECKAITE 14  Siauliy Delfinas 4490 273
4. Samanta, SARULYTE 14  Kauno SM Startas 45.04 271
5. Ugne, VAITONYTE 14  Sostines SC 4350 217
6. Mira, RADZIUK 14  Sostines SC 49.84 200
7. Aténé, GRISKONYTE 14  Sostines SC 49.93 199
8. Ugne, PAKALNISKYTE 14  Sostines SC 50.36 194
9. Evita, RUKKALNE 14  Siguldas Sporta skola 5157 180
10. Gabrielé, SVIRSKAITE 14  Sostines SC 5166 179
11. Darija, KOROSTINA 14 Siauliy Delfinas 53.08 165
12. Adelé, EIDINAITE 14  Sostines SC 53.75 159
13. Gabriele, STASYTYTE 14  Kauno PM 54.08 156
14. Julija, KIMSO 14  Sostines SC 5417 155

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to Lithuanian Swimming Federation

10/4/2025 12:12 - Page 1



Vilnius GRAND PRIX 2025
Vilnius, 4/10/2025

Event 3, Women, 50m Breaststroke

YOB 2015

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

Rusne, PTASEKAITE
Emilija, PAPIEVYTE
Aurelija, KARTOCIUTE
Atene, SIDLAUSKAITE
Karina, IVASOVA
Aleksa, KORSAKAITE
Inesa, IVASOVA

Lukne, MITKUTE
Gertroda, BOREVICIUTE
Meda, GUDAITE

leva, JELINSKAITE
Emilija, MICKEVICIUTE
Olivija, POCEVICIUTE
Izabelé, GENIUSAITE
Smilte, GUMAUSKAITE
Mila, FILEMANOVIC
Ugne, AUZBIKAVICIUTE
Meta, KRAVCUK
Ariele, STATKUTE
Lijana, REZGYTE
Ance, REDMANE

- style rule infracton

Paulina, ZUKOVSKA
- style rule infracton

Darta Korsika, PUSBARNIECE
- style rule infracton

YOB 2016

Aneta, NORAITYTE
Amelija, BELIAZIUN
Ula, VARANAUSKAITE
Saule, MIRKLYTE
Guosté, LAUCYTE
Monika, ZUKAUSKAITE
Viktorija, NAVICKAITE
Liana, VOLKOVA
Viktorija, BLAZEVICIUTE
Meja, BUDRIKAITE
Emilija, BRIEDE

Lukne, JAKUCIONYTE
Annija, DUDA-CACA

2017 and younger

©ONoOA~WNE

Eiva, GORBAN

Eva, AJAUSKAITE

Joné, JARAMINAITE
Gabriele, DUBOSAITE
Yaroslava, DZHUN
Paulina, VAINORAITE
Girmante, JARMUSKAITE
Adele, JOKUBAITYTE

15 Sostines SC

15 Sostines SC

15 SK Olimpo Pradzia
15 Kauno PM

15 Sostines SC

15 Sostines SC

15 Sostines SC

15 Sostines SC

15 Sostines SC

15 Kauno PM

15  Siauliy Delfinas
15 Sostines SC

15 Plunges sporto ir rekreacijos centras

15 Sostines SC

15 Sostines SC

15 Sostines SC

15 Sostines SC

15  Siauliy Delfinas

15 Sostines SC

15 Sostines SC

15 Siguldas Sporta skola

15 Sostines SC

15 Siguldas Sporta skola

16  Siauliy Delfinas

16  SK Olimpo Pradzia
16 Kauno PM

16 Kauno PM

16  Sostines SC

16  Prieny sporto centras
16 Kauno PM

16  Sostines SC

16  Prieny sporto centras
16  Siauliy Delfinas

16  Siguldas Sporta skola
16  Sostines SC

16  Siguldas Sporta skola

17  Sostines SC

17 Kauno PM

17  Sostines SC

17  Prieny sporto centras
17 Kauno PM

18 Sostines SC

17 Kauno PM

17 SK Olimpo Pradzia

44.52
44.93
45.94
46.27
47.87
50.59
50.92
51.98
52.11
52.29
53.74
54.88
55.17
56.08
57.48
58.51
1:00.99
1:03.23
1:03.71
1:18.86

52.26
52.71
55.25
55.28
56.76
59.45
1:00.38
1:00.95
1:01.16
1:02.41
1:06.51
1:07.82
1:09.55

51.05
55.66
55.84
59.33
1:01.55
1:02.43
1:05.63
1:10.63

280
273
255
250
226
191
187
176
175
173
159
150
147
140
130
123
109

98

95

50

173
169
147
146
135
118
112
109
108
101

79
73

186
143
142
118
106
101

87

70

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to Lithuanian Swimming Federation

10/4/2025 12:12 - Page 2



Vilnius GRAND PRIX 2025
Vilnius, 4/10/2025

Event 3, Women, 50m Breaststroke

EXH Gabriela, POZARICKA 11  Sostines SC 3596 533
EXH Elze , VENCKUTE 11 Kauno SM Startas 38.99 418
EXH Armanda, CERKAITE 11 Kauno PM 40.38 376

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803 Registered to Lithuanian Swimming Federation 10/4/2025 12:12 - Page 3



