

Vilnius GRAND PRIX 2025  
Vilnius, 4/10/2025

Event 3 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open Results  
10/4/2025 - 11:35

Lithuanian Age Group Records - 16	29.48	Ruta, MEILUTYTE	LTU	Barcelona (ESP)	8/3/2013
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 14	31.76	Ruta, MEILUTYTE	LTU	Nancy (FRA)	1/21/2012
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 12	34.31	Karil , ALIŠAUSKAIT	KSMS	Klaipeda	5/28/2021

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank		YB		Time	Pts
<b>YOB 2012</b>					
1.	Juste, VAICIKAUSKAITE	12	Kauno PM	<b>38.89</b>	421
2.	Vytaute, JASIONYTE	12	Prien sporto centras	<b>42.44</b>	324
3.	Simona, SLOOG	12	Kalevi Ujumiskool	<b>42.74</b>	317
4.	Meta, AUSKALNYTE	12	Kauno PM	<b>44.06</b>	289
5.	Izabel , LENGVINAIT	12	Sostines SC	<b>45.26</b>	267
6.	Gabriele, MIZARAITE	12	Kauno PM	<b>45.35</b>	265
7.	Karina, POPOVA	12	Sostines SC	<b>48.10</b>	222
8.	Deimante, AKELAITYTE	12	Prien sporto centras	<b>48.35</b>	219
9.	Emilija, KIMSO	12	Sostines SC	<b>50.25</b>	195
10.	Adrija, SAUDARGAITE	12	Plunges sporto ir rekreacijos centras	<b>54.28</b>	155

**YOB 2013**

1.	Agata, BOROSKO	13	Kalevi Ujumiskool	<b>37.12</b>	484
2.	Rugile, SLIAZAITE	13	SK Olimpo Pradzia	<b>37.80</b>	459
3.	Urte, KUPRYTE	13	Kauno PM	<b>38.06</b>	449
4.	Margarita, PAVLOVA	13	Siguldas Sporta skola	<b>39.00</b>	417
5.	Egl , JAKŠTAIT	13	Sostines SC	<b>41.55</b>	345
6.	Adriana, LINNAS	13	Kalevi Ujumiskool	<b>42.96</b>	312
7.	Ieva, RACIUNAITE	13	Kauno PM	<b>44.91</b>	273
8.	Taja, NOVELSKAITE	13	Sostines SC	<b>45.45</b>	264
9.	Paulina, GRABAUSKAITE	13	Prien sporto centras	<b>46.44</b>	247
10.	Gilija, ATSTOPAITE	13	Šiauli Delfinas	<b>46.53</b>	246
11.	Gabija, GRAŠYT	13	Sostines SC	<b>46.54</b>	245
12.	Rimgaile, JAKAITE	13	Sostines SC	<b>48.34</b>	219
13.	Eigile, RAIZYTE	13	Kauno PM	<b>48.65</b>	215
14.	Elinga, KANAS	13	Šiauli Delfinas	<b>52.97</b>	166

**YOB 2014**

1.	Leja, BUDAITE	14	Kauno PM	<b>41.71</b>	341
2.	Urte, ZITKEVICIUTE	14	Sostines SC	<b>44.69</b>	277
3.	Zemyna, KULBECKAITE	14	Šiauli Delfinas	<b>44.90</b>	273
4.	Samanta, SARULYTE	14	Kauno SM Startas	<b>45.04</b>	271
5.	Ugne, VAITONYTE	14	Sostines SC	<b>48.50</b>	217
6.	Mira, RADZIUK	14	Sostines SC	<b>49.84</b>	200
7.	At n , GRIŠKONYT	14	Sostines SC	<b>49.93</b>	199
8.	Ugne, PAKALNISKYTE	14	Sostines SC	<b>50.36</b>	194
9.	Evita, RUKKALNE	14	Siguldas Sporta skola	<b>51.57</b>	180
10.	Gabriel , SVIRSKAIT	14	Sostines SC	<b>51.66</b>	179
11.	Darija, KOROSTINA	14	Šiauli Delfinas	<b>53.08</b>	165
12.	Adel , EIDINAIT	14	Sostines SC	<b>53.75</b>	159
13.	Gabriele, STASYTYTE	14	Kauno PM	<b>54.08</b>	156
14.	Julija, KIMSO	14	Sostines SC	<b>54.17</b>	155

Vilnius GRAND PRIX 2025  
Vilnius, 4/10/2025

Event 3, Women, 50m Breaststroke

YOB 2015

1.	Rusne, PTASEKAITE	15	Sostines SC	<b>44.52</b>	280
2.	Emilija, PAPIEVYT	15	Sostines SC	<b>44.93</b>	273
3.	Aurelija, KARTOCIUTE	15	SK Olimpo Pradzia	<b>45.94</b>	255
4.	Atene, SIDLAUSKAITE	15	Kauno PM	<b>46.27</b>	250
5.	Karina, IVAŠOVA	15	Sostines SC	<b>47.87</b>	226
6.	Aleksa, KORSAKAIT	15	Sostines SC	<b>50.59</b>	191
7.	Inesa, IVAŠOVA	15	Sostines SC	<b>50.92</b>	187
8.	Lukne, MITKUTE	15	Sostines SC	<b>51.98</b>	176
9.	Gertr da, BOREVI I T	15	Sostines SC	<b>52.11</b>	175
10.	Meda, GUDAITE	15	Kauno PM	<b>52.29</b>	173
11.	Ieva, JELINSKAITE	15	Šiauli Delfinas	<b>53.74</b>	159
12.	Emilija, MICKEVI I T	15	Sostines SC	<b>54.88</b>	150
13.	Olivija, POCEVICIUTE	15	Plunges sporto ir rekreacijos centras	<b>55.17</b>	147
14.	Izabel , GENIUŠAIT	15	Sostines SC	<b>56.08</b>	140
15.	Smilte, GUMAUSKAITE	15	Sostines SC	<b>57.48</b>	130
16.	Mila, FILEMANOVI	15	Sostines SC	<b>58.51</b>	123
17.	Ugne, AUZBIKAVICIUTE	15	Sostines SC	<b>1:00.99</b>	109
18.	Meta, KRAVCUK	15	Šiauli Delfinas	<b>1:03.23</b>	98
19.	Ariel , STATKUT	15	Sostines SC	<b>1:03.71</b>	95
20.	Lijana, REZGYT	15	Sostines SC	<b>1:18.86</b>	50
DSQ	Ance, REDMANE - style rule infracton	15	Siguldas Sporta skola		
DSQ	Paulina, ZUKOVSKA - style rule infracton	15	Sostines SC		
DSQ	Darta Korsika, PUSBARNIECE - style rule infracton	15	Siguldas Sporta skola		

YOB 2016

1.	Aneta, NORAITYTE	16	Šiauli Delfinas	<b>52.26</b>	173
2.	Amelija, BELIAZIUN	16	SK Olimpo Pradzia	<b>52.71</b>	169
3.	Ula, VARANAUSKAITE	16	Kauno PM	<b>55.25</b>	147
4.	Saule, MIRKLYTE	16	Kauno PM	<b>55.28</b>	146
5.	Guost , LAUCYT	16	Sostines SC	<b>56.76</b>	135
6.	Monika, ZUKAUSKAITE	16	Prien sporto centras	<b>59.45</b>	118
7.	Viktorija, NAVICKAITE	16	Kauno PM	<b>1:00.38</b>	112
8.	Liana, VOLKOVA	16	Sostines SC	<b>1:00.95</b>	109
9.	Viktorija, BLAZEVICIUTE	16	Prien sporto centras	<b>1:01.16</b>	108
10.	Meja, BUDRIKAITE	16	Šiauli Delfinas	<b>1:02.41</b>	101
11.	Emilija, BRIEDE	16	Siguldas Sporta skola	<b>1:06.51</b>	84
12.	Lukn , JAKU IONYT	16	Sostines SC	<b>1:07.82</b>	79
13.	Annija, DUDA-CACA	16	Siguldas Sporta skola	<b>1:09.55</b>	73

2017 and younger

1.	Eiva, GORBAN	17	Sostines SC	<b>51.05</b>	186
2.	Eva, AJAUSKAITE	17	Kauno PM	<b>55.66</b>	143
3.	Jon , JARAMINAIT	17	Sostines SC	<b>55.84</b>	142
4.	Gabriele, DUBOSAITE	17	Prien sporto centras	<b>59.33</b>	118
5.	Yaroslava, DZHUN	17	Kauno PM	<b>1:01.55</b>	106
6.	Paulina, VAINORAITE	18	Sostines SC	<b>1:02.43</b>	101
7.	Girmante, JARMUSKAITE	17	Kauno PM	<b>1:05.63</b>	87
8.	Adele, JOKUBAITYTE	17	SK Olimpo Pradzia	<b>1:10.63</b>	70

Vilnius GRAND PRIX 2025  
Vilnius, 4/10/2025

---

Event 3, Women, 50m Breaststroke

EXH	Gabriela, POŽARICKA	11	Sostines SC	<b>35.96</b>	533
EXH	Elze , VENCKUTE	11	Kauno SM Startas	<b>38.99</b>	418
EXH	Armanda, CERKAITE	11	Kauno PM	<b>40.38</b>	376